MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE TALEGAON

DEPARTMENT OF ORTHOPAEDICS

PG TEACHING SCHEDULE JANUARY 2019

DAY/DATE ACTIVITY /TOPIC PRESENTER MODERATOR

Wed 2.1.19 Case presentation Dr.Shrirang Dr.Bhise

Fri 4.1.19 Case presentation Dr.Thosar Dr.Borkar

Mon 7.1.19 Seminar- Post Dr.Rahul Dr.Yash
operative infection

Wed 9.1.19 Case presentation Dr.Sumit Dr.Ashok

Fri11.1.19 Case presentation Dr.Sameer Dr.Darpan

Mon 14.1.19 Case presentation Dr.Rahul Dr.Bhise

Wed 16.1.19 | Seminar- Deep vein Dr.Sumit Dr.Manas
thrombosis

Fri18.1.19 Case presentation Dr.Thosar Dr.Kamath

Mon 21.1.19 | Seminar- Intramedullary | Dr.Shrirang Dr.Bhise
nailing

Wed 23.1.19 | Case presentation Dr.Sumit Dr.Shivraj

Fri 25.1.19 Case presentation Dr.Sameer Dr.S.Kumar

Mon 28.1.19 | Seminar-Dislocation Dr.Ameya Dr.Borkar
elbow

Wed 30.1.19 | Case presentation Dr.Rahul Dr.Yash

Time- 2.15 pm

Place — Seminar room, department of orthopaedics
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